
 

 

 

Commodores Cup 2023 

We hope you will support the Junior Class and look forward to seeing you on the water.  

Jenny Johnson – Junior Class Captain 

 

TThis  

 
The Commodore’s Cup is a handicap race lasting approximately 35 to 45 minutes and is 
open to all Chipstead SC junior and youth sailors with helm and crew both under the age 
of 19 at the start of the calendar year.  
 
The Commodores Cup will run on the following dates starting at 12:10 with five races 
being required to qualify by the end of the last race. A quorum of three boats is required 
for a race to count.  
 
The Commodore’s Cup is a natural progression into club racing and improving your own 
sailing. 
 

We hope that you will support the Junior Class to keep this race series running. 
 

Calling all Chipstead SC Junior and Youth Helms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 2023:   

Sat 06/05/2023 Commodores Cup #1 

Sat 13/05/2023 Commodores Cup #2 

Sat 20/05/2023 Commodores Cup #3  

JUN 2023:   

Sat 17/06/2023 Commodores Cup #4 

Sat 24/06/2023 Commodores Cup #5 

JUL 2023:   

Sat 01/07/2023 Commodores Cup #6 

Sat 15/07/2023 Commodores Cup #7 

Sat 22/07/2023 Commodores Cup #8 

SEP 2023:   

Sat 09/09/2023 Commodores Cup #9 

Sat 16/09/2023 Commodores Cup #10 

Sat 23/09/2023 Commodores Cup #11 

Oct 2023:   

Sat 07/10/2023 Commodores Cup #12 


